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Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Relay 5

Speed Bounce
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Desford 
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Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Grand Prix

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016
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Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Balance Test

High Jump

Jumps 6

1 + 1 Lap Relay

Shot Put



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

201 Katie Summers 5.24 A 1

202 Emma Abel 16.00 B 1

203 Jessica Farrar 4.46 B 3

205 Georgina Sorby 32 B 2

206 Millie Parrott 15.60 A 3

207 Hollie Hough 5.00 A 3

208 Khara Bowley Williams 35 B 3

209 Caitlyn White 5.00 B 2 42 A 3

210 Ella Merrie 5.20 A 2 45 A 1

212 Eleanor Orme-Herbert 16.10 B 2 5.11 B 1

213 Lily Muncie 36 B 1 5.50 B 1

214 Holly-Anne Mellor 55 B 1

217 Chloe Mabhara 15.10 A 1 6.50 A 1

224 Isla Smith 60 A 1

225 Ellie Ibbitson 15.50 A 2 50 B 2

227 India Pryor 32 A 4 55 A 2

229 Alesha Williams 16.40 A 5 4.93 A 3

230 Ashton Adcock 4.25 A 4 20 A 4

231 Tavia Jamieson-Blunt 17.80 B 4 4.73 B 2

233 Amy Burditt 33 A 3 3.75 B 3

239 Phoebe Buckler 4.25 A 6 31 B 3

245 Elysia Denny 17.20 A 6 26 A 5

249 Jemima Wardle 35 A 2

250 Alex Oliver 16.40 B 3 5.75 A 2

251 Tara Slattery 4.44 A 4 4.25 A 4

252 Violet Catley 15.90 A 4 4.36 A 5

Field - Jumps

Desford Flyers

Saffron AC

Hinckley RC

Rutland AC

Charnwood AC

Hinckley RC

Rutland AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Club

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Jumps 6

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Balance Test

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot PutSpeed Bounce

Pos

Standing Long 

Jump

Pos Pos PosPos

Individual 

Track 5

Pos

Individual 

Track 6

Pos

Hi-Stepper

Pos Pos

Individual 

Track 2

Individual 

Track 3

Individual 

Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 

Jump

Pos

Field - Throws

Under 11 - Girls Throws 5 Throws 6

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

3 December 2016

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points

212 Eleanor Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins 16.1 B 2 5

217 Chloe Mabhara Ivanhoe Robins 15.1 A 1 12

202 Emma Abel Charnwood AC 16 B 1 6

206 Millie Parrott Charnwood AC 15.6 A 3 10

225 Ellie Ibbitson Hinckley RC 15.5 A 2 11

250 Alex Oliver Hinckley RC 16.4 B 3 4

229 Alesha Williams Saffron AC 16.4 A 5 8

231 Tavia Jamieson-Blunt Saffron AC 17.8 B 4 3

252 Violet Catley Desford Flyers 15.9 A 4 9

245 Elysia Denny Rutland AC 17.2 A 6 7

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

Hi-Stepper - Non Scoring Individual Track 2 - Non Scoring

NS

Rank Rank

Hi-Stepper Individual Track 2 Individual Track 3

Rank

Individual Track 3 - Non Scoring

NS NS

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

212 Eleanor Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins 5.11 B 1 6

210 Ella Merrie Ivanhoe Robins 5.20 A 2 11

201 Katie Summers Charnwood AC 5.24 A 1 12

203 Jessica Farrar Charnwood AC 4.46 B 3 4

239 Phoebe Buckler Hinckley RC 4.25 A 6 7

229 Alesha Williams Saffron AC 4.93 A 3 10

231 Tavia Jamieson-Blunt Saffron AC 4.73 B 2 5

252 Violet Catley Desford Flyers 4.36 A 5 8

251 Tara Slattery Rutland AC 4.44 A 4 9

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump

NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Final 

Faults

Total 

Faults
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

213 Lily Muncie Ivanhoe Robins 36 B 1 6

210 Ella Merrie Ivanhoe Robins 45 A 1 12

205 Georgina Sorby Charnwood AC 32 B 2 5

249 Jemima Wardle Charnwood AC 35 A 2 11

227 India Pryor Hinckley RC 32 A 4 9

239 Phoebe Buckler Hinckley RC 31 B 3 4

245 Elysia Denny Rutland AC 26 A 5 8

233 Amy Burditt Saffron AC 33 A 3 10

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Time Team # No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
A

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points

213 Lily Muncie Ivanhoe Robins 5.50 B 1 6

217 Chloe Mabhara Ivanhoe Robins 6.50 A 1 12

207 Hollie Hough Charnwood AC 5.00 A 3 10

209 Caitlyn White Charnwood AC 5.00 B 2 5

251 Tara Slattery Rutland AC 4.25 A 4 8.5

250 Alex Oliver Hinckley RC 5.75 A 2 11

230 Ashton Adcock Saffron AC 4.25 A 4 8.5

233 Amy Burditt Saffron AC 3.75 B 3 4

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points

214 Holly-Anne Mellor Ivanhoe Robins 55 B 1 6

224 Isla Smith Ivanhoe Robins 60 A 1 12

208 Khara Bowley Williams Charnwood AC 35 B 3 4

209 Caitlyn White Charnwood AC 42 A 3 10

225 Ellie Ibbitson Hinckley RC 50 B 2 5

230 Ashton Adcock Saffron AC 20 A 4 9

227 India Pryor Hinckley RC 55 A 2 11

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Throws 6

RankRank Rank

Balance Test Throws 5

NS NS NS

Throws 6 - Non ScoringBalance Test - Non Scoring Throws 5 - Non Scoring



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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13 12.5 13.5 7 9

11 15 13 9 7

13 15 11 7 9

13 15 7 11 9
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11.5 15 8.5 12 8

15 12.5 9 7 11.5

15 9 13 9 9
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1 2 3 4 5
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Club 6Charnwood 
AC Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Relay 5

Speed Bounce

Hurdles Relay

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Hi-Stepper

Desford 
Flyers

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Grand Prix

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Total
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A

C
K

FI
EL

D

In
di

vi
du

al
R

el
ay

Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

Individual Track 3
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Under 11 - Boys

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Balance Test

High Jump

Jumps 6

1 + 1 Lap Relay

Shot Put



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

101 Charlie White 15.70 B 3 7 B 4

103 Ellis Cameron 47 A 1 6.00 A 2

104 Harry Carrott 46 B 1

106 Finnley Mushrow 5.25 B 2

109 Archie Bryon 14.20 A 1 5.30 A 3

111 Samuel Smith 4.99 B 2 28 B 1

112 Noah Bishop 14.70 A 3 33 B 3

113 Frankie Bevilacqua Masunda 6.10 A 1 6.50 A 1

114 Harry Blewitt-Jenkins 14.80 B 1 56 A 1

113 Frankie Bevilacqua Masunda 6.10 A 1 6.50 A 1

114 Harry Blewitt-Jenkins 14.80 B 1 56 A 1

118 Joe Ibbitson 14.20 A 1 12 B 2

124 Jaydon Shaw 17.40 A 5 5.98 A 2

125 Adam Sharratt 19.90 B 5 3.50 B 5

127 Eammon Jille 35 B 2

137 William Rathbone 4.75 A 5 7 B 4

139 Jake Brown 4.90 B 3 21 A 3

141 Alexander Magill 4.50 B 4 21 A 3

142 Josh Cooling 15.50 B 2 4.50 B 4

143 Joseph Pointon 5.15 B 1 10 B 3

144 Ayobimi Abiodun 14.80 A 4 5.24 A 4

146 Teni Oyinlola 3.94 B 5 33 B 3

154 James Walker 4.67 A 5 36 A 5

155 Thomas Daminet 5.25 A 4 39 A 2

156 Gerard Paml 40 A 3

157 Sam Haines 41 A 2 5.50 B 1

159 Joe Tarratt 5.25 B 2 11 A 5

160 Sam Tarratt 37 A 4 5.75 A 3

161 Jack Lewis 17.90 B 4 30 B 5

Field - Jumps

Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Desford Flyers

Desford Flyers

Desford Flyers

Hinckley RC

Desford Flyers

Desford Flyers

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Hinckley RC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Club
Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Jumps 6

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Balance Test

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot PutSpeed Bounce

Pos

Standing Long 
Jump

Pos Pos PosPos

Individual 
Track 5

Pos

Individual 
Track 6

Pos

Hi-Stepper

Pos Pos

Individual 
Track 2

Individual 
Track 3

Individual 
Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 
Jump

Pos

Field - Throws

Under 11 - Boys Throws 5 Throws 6

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

3 December 2016

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points
101 Charlie White Charnwood AC 15.7 B 3 3
109 Archie Bryon Charnwood AC 14.2 A 1 9.5
112 Noah Bishop Ivanhoe Robins 14.7 A 3 8
114 Harry Blewitt-Jenkins Ivanhoe Robins 14.8 B 1 5
124 Jaydon Shaw Saffron AC 17.4 A 5 6
142 Josh Cooling Hinckley RC 15.5 B 2 4
118 Joe Ibbitson Hinckley RC 14.2 A 1 9.5
144 Ayobimi Abiodun Desford Flyers 14.8 A 4 7
161 Jack Lewis Desford Flyers 17.9 B 4 2
125 Adam Sharratt Saffron AC 19.9 B 5 1

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

Hi-Stepper - Non Scoring Individual Track 2 - Non Scoring
NS

Rank Rank

Hi-Stepper Individual Track 2 Individual Track 3

Rank

Individual Track 3 - Non Scoring
NS NS

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club Distance 
(m) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points
109 Archie Bryon Charnwood AC 5.30 A 3 8
139 Jake Brown Charnwood AC 4.90 B 3 3
111 Samuel Smith Ivanhoe Robins 4.99 B 2 4
113 Frankie Bevilacqua Masunda Ivanhoe Robins 6.10 A 1 10
141 Alexander Magill Saffron AC 4.50 B 4 2
146 Teni Oyinlola Hinckley RC 3.94 B 5 1
154 James Walker Hinckley RC 4.67 A 5 6
143 Joseph Pointon Desford Flyers 5.15 B 1 5
144 Ayobimi Abiodun Desford Flyers 5.24 A 4 7
124 Jaydon Shaw Saffron AC 5.98 A 2 9

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club Distance 
(m) No Name Club Distance 

(m)

110.00 N S

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump

NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Distance 
(cm) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m)
Final 

Faults
Total 
Faults Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points

104 Harry Carrott Charnwood AC 46 B 1 5
103 Ellis Cameron Charnwood AC 47 A 1 10
112 Noah Bishop Ivanhoe Robins 33 B 3 2.5
157 Sam Haines Ivanhoe Robins 41 A 2 9
156 Gerard Paml Saffron AC 40 A 3 8
146 Teni Oyinlola Hinckley RC 33 B 3 2.5
154 James Walker Hinckley RC 36 A 5 6
160 Sam Tarratt Desford Flyers 37 A 4 7
161 Jack Lewis Desford Flyers 30 B 5 1
127 Eammon Jille Saffron AC 35 B 2 4

No Name Club Distance 
(cm) No Name Club Distance 

(m) Time Team # No Name Club Distance 
(m) A

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points
103 Ellis Cameron Charnwood AC 6.00 A 2 9
106 Finnley Mushrow Charnwood AC 5.25 B 2 3.5
113 Frankie Bevilacqua Masunda Ivanhoe Robins 6.50 A 1 10
157 Sam Haines Ivanhoe Robins 5.50 B 1 5
125 Adam Sharratt Saffron AC 3.50 B 5 1
137 William Rathbone Saffron AC 4.75 A 5 6
142 Josh Cooling Hinckley RC 4.50 B 4 2
155 Thomas Daminet Hinckley RC 5.25 A 4 7
160 Sam Tarratt Desford Flyers 5.75 A 3 8
159 Joe Tarratt Desford Flyers 5.25 B 2 3.5

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring
NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points
139 Jake Brown Charnwood AC 21 A 3 7.5
111 Samuel Smith Ivanhoe Robins 28 B 1 5
114 Harry Blewitt-Jenkins Ivanhoe Robins 56 A 1 10
137 William Rathbone Saffron AC 7 B 4 1.5
118 Joe Ibbitson Hinckley RC 12 B 2 4
155 Thomas Daminet Hinckley RC 39 A 2 9
143 Joseph Pointon Desford Flyers 10 B 3 3
159 Joe Tarratt Desford Flyers 11 A 5 6
101 Charlie White Charnwood AC 7 B 4 1.5
141 Alexander Magill Saffron AC 21 A 3 7.5

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Throws 6

RankRank Rank

Balance Test Throws 5

NS NS NS

Throws 6 - Non ScoringBalance Test - Non Scoring Throws 5 - Non Scoring



Leicestershire Rutland County League 2016 - Enderby LC - Under 11 - Boys 1/3/1900
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Under 13 - Girls

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Throws 4

High Jump

Jumps 6

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot Put

Total
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Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

6 Lap Race

4 Lap Race

Ju
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Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Relay 4

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Relay 5

Speed Bounce

8 Lap Paarlauf

Relay 3

2 Lap Race

Rutland ACCharnwood 
AC Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Enderby LC

Ivanhoe 
Robins

3 December 2016

Club 6



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

402 Lucy Morrison 98.80 A 3 75 B 1 5.25 B 2

404 Rosie Harris 28.90 A 4 5.57 A 3

407 Jolie Lynn 29.20 B 3 1.98 A 2 5.24 B 1

408 Matilda Beckitt 1.66 B 3 38 A 4

407 Jolie Lynn 29.20 B 3 1.98 A 2 5.24 B 1

409 Madeline Furr 28.70 B 1 1.84 A 4 5.07 A 4

410 Ila Thompson 61.50 B 2 5.04 B 2 40 B 2

411 Layla Omar-Davies 58.00 A 2 85 A 1 46 A 3

413 Caitlin Sharratt 2.75 B 4

415 Emilia Parker 1.66 B 3 52 A 1

419 Libby Monk 63 B 3

420 Casey Pownall 1.86 A 3

421 Calvia White-Reid 28.40 A 3 5.00 B 3

422 Charli Sampson 5.25 A 3

423 India Tofrey 60.80 B 1 44 B 1

424 Isabelle Edwards 29.20 B 3 4.98 B 3

425 Emily Buckler 25.80 A 1 2.12 A 1 7.08 A 1

433 Holly Pryor 29.00 B 2 62.80 B 3 1.90 B 1 5.75 A 2

434 Lexie McLoughlin 91.90 A 1 5.96 A 2

436 Neve Evans 57.00 A 1 76 A 3

438 Rebecca Preece 63.00 A 4 83 A 2 6.25 A 1

439 Elise Cook Sutton 59.10 A 3 75 A 4 48 A 2

440 Rosie Pearman 27.80 A 2 74 B 2 1.68 B 2

441 Natalie Wynne 97.10 A 2 4.90 B 4 5.50 B 1

444 Scarlett Lewin 101.30 A 4 4.75 A 4

445 Ellie-Mae Adcock 63 B 3 37 B 3

446 Grace Slattery 31.30 A 5 66.90 A 5 60 A 5 1.50 A 5

447 Libi Atkin 70.10 B 4 33 B 4

Field - Throws

Under 13 - Girls Throws 5 Throws 6

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

3 December 2016

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump

Pos Pos

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race Individual 
Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 
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PosPos
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Pos
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Jumps 6
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Hinckley RC
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Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins
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Hinckley RC

Saffron AC

Hinckley RC

Rutland AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Field - Jumps



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points
407 Jolie Lynn Ivanhoe Robins 29.2 B 3 2.5 438 Rebecca Preece Ivanhoe Robins 63 A 4 7 402 Lucy Morrison Ivanhoe Robins 98.8 A 3 8
404 Rosie Harris Ivanhoe Robins 28.9 A 4 7 447 Libi Atkin Ivanhoe Robins 70.1 B 4 2 441 Natalie Wynne Hinckley RC 97.1 A 2 9
446 Grace Slattery Rutland AC 31.3 A 5 6 410 Ila Thompson Saffron AC 61.5 B 2 4 434 Lexie McLoughlin Charnwood AC 91.9 A 1 10
409 Madeline Furr Saffron AC 28.7 B 1 5 446 Grace Slattery Rutland AC 66.9 A 5 6 444 Scarlett Lewin Saffron AC 101.3 A 4 7
433 Holly Pryor Hinckley RC 29 B 2 4 433 Holly Pryor Hinckley RC 62.8 B 3 3
425 Emily Buckler Hinckley RC 25.8 A 1 10 439 Elise Cook Sutton Hinckley RC 59.1 A 3 8
424 Isabelle Edwards Charnwood AC 29.2 B 3 2.5 436 Neve Evans Charnwood AC 57 A 1 10
421 Calvia White-Reid Charnwood AC 28.4 A 3 8 423 India Tofrey Charnwood AC 60.8 B 1 5
440 Rosie Pearman Saffron AC 27.8 A 2 9 411 Layla Omar-Davies Saffron AC 58 A 2 9

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race

Rank

6 Lap Race - Non Scoring
NS NSNS

Rank Rank

2 Lap Race

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club Distance 
(m) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points
402 Lucy Morrison Ivanhoe Robins 75 B 1 5 407 Jolie Lynn Ivanhoe Robins 1.98 A 2 9 407 Jolie Lynn Ivanhoe Robins 5.24 B 1 5
438 Rebecca Preece Ivanhoe Robins 83 A 2 9 408 Matilda Beckitt Ivanhoe Robins 1.66 B 3 2.5 404 Rosie Harris Ivanhoe Robins 5.57 A 3 8
446 Grace Slattery Rutland AC 60 A 5 6 409 Madeline Furr Saffron AC 1.84 A 4 7 410 Ila Thompson Saffron AC 5.04 B 2 4
439 Elise Cook Sutton Hinckley RC 75 A 4 7 433 Holly Pryor Hinckley RC 1.90 B 1 5 409 Madeline Furr Saffron AC 5.07 A 4 7
445 Ellie-Mae Adcock Hinckley RC 63 B 3 2.5 425 Emily Buckler Hinckley RC 2.12 A 1 10 425 Emily Buckler Hinckley RC 7.08 A 1 10
436 Neve Evans Charnwood AC 76 A 3 8 420 Casey Pownall Charnwood AC 1.86 A 3 8 441 Natalie Wynne Hinckley RC 4.90 B 4 2
419 Libby Monk Charnwood AC 63 B 3 2.5 415 Emilia Parker Charnwood AC 1.66 B 3 2.5 434 Lexie McLoughlin Charnwood AC 5.96 A 2 9
440 Rosie Pearman Saffron AC 74 B 2 4 440 Rosie Pearman Saffron AC 1.68 B 2 4 424 Isabelle Edwards Charnwood AC 4.98 B 3 3
411 Layla Omar-Davies Saffron AC 85 A 1 10 446 Grace Slattery Rutland AC 1.50 A 5 6

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club Distance 
(m) No Name Club Distance 

(m)NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Distance 
(cm) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m)
Final 

Faults
Total 
Faults Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points

408 Matilda Beckitt Ivanhoe Robins 38 A 4 7
447 Libi Atkin Ivanhoe Robins 33 B 4 2
411 Layla Omar-Davies Saffron AC 46 A 3 8
410 Ila Thompson Saffron AC 40 B 2 4
439 Elise Cook Sutton Hinckley RC 48 A 2 9
445 Ellie-Mae Adcock Hinckley RC 37 B 3 3
423 India Tofrey Charnwood AC 44 B 1 5
415 Emilia Parker Charnwood AC 52 A 1 10

No Name Club Distance 
(cm) No Name Club Distance 

(m) Time Team # No Name Club Distance 
(m) A

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points
402 Lucy Morrison Ivanhoe Robins 5.25 B 2 4
438 Rebecca Preece Ivanhoe Robins 6.25 A 1 10
433 Holly Pryor Hinckley RC 5.75 A 2 9
441 Natalie Wynne Hinckley RC 5.50 B 1 5
422 Charli Sampson Charnwood AC 5.25 A 3 8
421 Calvia White-Reid Charnwood AC 5.00 B 3 3
413 Caitlin Sharratt Saffron AC 2.75 B 4 2
444 Scarlett Lewin Saffron AC 4.75 A 4 7

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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12.5 15 17 15.5 8 7

16 18 13 13 8

10 12 11 9

16 18 12 14

18 16 12 14

16.5 12 15.5 16

17 14 12 17 8

18 14 12 16

16 15 17 12 8

18 15.5 12 14.5 8 7

158 149.5 133.5 141 32 22
1 2 4 3 5 6

Enderby LC

Ivanhoe 
Robins

3 December 2016

Desford 
Flyers

Charnwood 
AC Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Relay 5

Speed Bounce

8 Lap Paarlauf

Relay 3

2 Lap Race

Rutland AC

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Relay 4

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Total

TR
A

C
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FI
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In
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du

al
R
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Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

6 Lap Race

4 Lap Race

Ju
m
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Th

ro
w

s

Under 13 - Boys

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Throws 4

High Jump

Jumps 6

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot Put



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

301 Alistair Clarke 6.46 A 1 56 A 1

304 Luke Talbot 58.00 A 2 1.83 B 2

306 Dewi Pritchard 27.40 B 3 82 A 1 6.25 B 1

308 Max Potter 26.80 A 4 66 B 2 7.00 A 1

309 Sam Cotton 25.80 A 1 2.04 A 2 44 A 4

310 Oliver Orton 73 A 3 6.10 A 2

311 Zeibeg Jillie 32 B 4 6.75 A 2

313 Marcus Wright 27.40 B 3 1.95 B 1 5.76 B 2

314 Charlie Keight 64.10 A 4 101.40 A 4 68 B 1

315 Dominic Magill 64.50 B 3 5.25 B 3

317 Sam Lowings 58.50 B 1 96.30 A 1 6.75 A 2

318 Aaron Korpal 56.30 A 1 6.00 A 3

319 Jamie Carrott 68 A 4 46 A 3

321 George Smith 27.20 B 2 62 B 4 40 B 2

322 Nathan Cadman 26.50 A 3 1.82 B 3 5.75 B 2

324 Joe Holmes 1.94 A 3 5.24 B 3

326 Liam Hall 27.00 B 1 59.80 A 3 77 A 2 1.84 A 4

327 Alex Wilebore 99.20 A 2 3.32 B 4 3.75 B 4

328 Tobi Oyinlola 26.30 A 2 66 B 2 4.72 A 4

329 Danny De Almada 1.66 B 4 42 B 1

330 James Boyles 2.13 A 1 6.42 B 1

336 Daniel Thomas 70.90 B 4 49 A 2 5.00 A 4

337 Edward Slattery 30.60 A 5 66.30 A 5 1.53 A 5 4.50 A 5

338 Toby Smith 62.50 B 2 99.50 A 3 33 B 3

339 Finley Lewis 32.10 A 6 34 A 5 3.75 A 6

Field - Jumps

Hinckley RC

Ivanhoe Robins

Hinckley RC

Rutland AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Desford Flyers

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Club
Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Jumps 6

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Throws 4

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot PutSpeed Bounce

Pos

Standing Long 
Jump

Pos Pos PosPos

Individual 
Track 5

Pos

Individual 
Track 6

Pos

2 Lap Race

Pos Pos

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race Individual 
Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 
Jump

Pos

Field - Throws

Under 13 - Boys Throws 5 Throws 6

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

3 December 2016

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points
306 Dewi Pritchard Ivanhoe Robins 27.4 B 3 3.5 338 Toby Smith Ivanhoe Robins 62.5 B 2 5 338 Toby Smith Ivanhoe Robins 99.5 A 3 10
308 Max Potter Ivanhoe Robins 26.8 A 4 9 304 Luke Talbot Ivanhoe Robins 58 A 2 11 317 Sam Lowings Charnwood AC 96.3 A 1 12
321 George Smith Charnwood AC 27.2 B 2 5 317 Sam Lowings Charnwood AC 58.5 B 1 6 314 Charlie Keight Saffron AC 101.4 A 4 9
322 Nathan Cadman Charnwood AC 26.5 A 3 10 318 Aaron Korpal Charnwood AC 56.3 A 1 12 327 Alex Wilebore Hinckley RC 99.2 A 2 11
309 Sam Cotton Saffron AC 25.8 A 1 12 314 Charlie Keight Saffron AC 64.1 A 4 9
313 Marcus Wright Saffron AC 27.4 B 3 3.5 315 Dominic Magill Saffron AC 64.5 B 3 4
326 Liam Hall Hinckley RC 27 B 1 6 326 Liam Hall Hinckley RC 59.8 A 3 10
328 Tobi Oyinlola Hinckley RC 26.3 A 2 11 336 Daniel Thomas Hinckley RC 70.9 B 4 3
337 Edward Slattery Rutland AC 30.6 A 5 8 337 Edward Slattery Rutland AC 66.3 A 5 8
339 Finley Lewis Desford Flyers 32.1 A 6 7

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring
NS

Rank Rank

2 Lap Race 4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race

Rank

6 Lap Race - Non Scoring
NS NS

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club Distance 
(m) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points
306 Dewi Pritchard Ivanhoe Robins 82 A 1 12 304 Luke Talbot Ivanhoe Robins 1.83 B 2 5 301 Alistair Clarke Ivanhoe Robins 6.46 A 1 12
308 Max Potter Ivanhoe Robins 66 B 2 4.5 330 James Boyles Ivanhoe Robins 2.13 A 1 12 330 James Boyles Ivanhoe Robins 6.42 B 1 6
310 Oliver Orton Saffron AC 73 A 3 10 322 Nathan Cadman Charnwood AC 1.82 B 3 4 318 Aaron Korpal Charnwood AC 6.00 A 3 10
314 Charlie Keight Saffron AC 68 B 1 6 324 Joe Holmes Charnwood AC 1.94 A 3 10 324 Joe Holmes Charnwood AC 5.24 B 3 4
326 Liam Hall Hinckley RC 77 A 2 11 309 Sam Cotton Saffron AC 2.04 A 2 11 310 Oliver Orton Saffron AC 6.10 A 2 11
328 Tobi Oyinlola Hinckley RC 66 B 2 4.5 313 Marcus Wright Saffron AC 1.95 B 1 6 313 Marcus Wright Saffron AC 5.76 B 2 5
319 Jamie Carrott Charnwood AC 68 A 4 9 326 Liam Hall Hinckley RC 1.84 A 4 9 328 Tobi Oyinlola Hinckley RC 4.72 A 4 9
321 George Smith Charnwood AC 62 B 4 3 329 Danny De Almada Hinckley RC 1.66 B 4 3 327 Alex Wilebore Hinckley RC 3.32 B 4 3

337 Edward Slattery Rutland AC 1.53 A 5 8

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club Distance 
(m) No Name Club Distance 

(m)

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump

NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Distance 
(cm) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m)
Final 

Faults
Total 
Faults Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points

301 Alistair Clarke Ivanhoe Robins 56 A 1 12
338 Toby Smith Ivanhoe Robins 33 B 3 4
319 Jamie Carrott Charnwood AC 46 A 3 10
321 George Smith Charnwood AC 40 B 2 5
309 Sam Cotton Saffron AC 44 A 4 9
311 Zeibeg Jillie Saffron AC 32 B 4 3
336 Daniel Thomas Hinckley RC 49 A 2 11
329 Danny De Almada Hinckley RC 42 B 1 6
339 Finley Lewis Desford Flyers 34 A 5 8

No Name Club Distance 
(cm) No Name Club Distance 

(m) Time Team # No Name Club Distance 
(m) A

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points
306 Dewi Pritchard Ivanhoe Robins 6.25 B 1 6
308 Max Potter Ivanhoe Robins 7.00 A 1 12
317 Sam Lowings Charnwood AC 6.75 A 2 10.5
322 Nathan Cadman Charnwood AC 5.75 B 2 5
311 Zeibeg Jillie Saffron AC 6.75 A 2 10.5
315 Dominic Magill Saffron AC 5.25 B 3 4
327 Alex Wilebore Hinckley RC 3.75 B 4 3
336 Daniel Thomas Hinckley RC 5.00 A 4 9
339 Finley Lewis Desford Flyers 3.75 A 6 7
337 Edward Slattery Rutland AC 4.50 A 5 8

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring
NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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Under 15 - Girls

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Throws 4

High Jump

Jumps 6

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot Put

Total
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Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

Individual Track 3

4 Lap Race

Ju
m

ps

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Relay 4

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Relay 5

Speed Bounce

8 Lap Paarlauf

Relay 3

2 Lap Race

Club 5Charnwood 
AC Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Enderby LC

Ivanhoe 
Robins

3 December 2016

Club 6



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

601 Eve Halsey 28.20 B 2 1.94 A 3 5.00 B 3

602 Sarah Fowles 59.80 A 4 72 B 3 1.70 B 3

604 Clarisse Le Bars 26.20 A 3 73 A 3 42 A 4

605 Mollie Swann 26.70 2.04 6.75 A 1

606 Molly Palmer 24.90 A 1 86 A 2 2.42 A 1

607 Lydia Bonshor 55.70 B 1 82 2.10

608 Emily Gostelow 57.70 74 53 B 1

609 Naomi Wilbram 55.40 A 1 2.14 B 1 6.25

611 Dalila Watson 26.50 B 1 71 56 A 1

612 Ciara Byrne 60.90 83 B 2 51

613 Ellie-Mae Staniforth 26.70 39 5.25

614 Amy McLoughlin 6.50 B 1

615 Chloe Burgess 29.50 B 4 63 1.58

616 Isobelle Wilebore 29.90 39 4.50

617 Sophie Lord 58.30 A 3 84 B 1 47 A 3

618 Ellie Haynes 25.50 A 2 96 A 1 2.36 A 2

619 Lowri Tollitt 65.90 40 B 3 6.75 A 1

620 Kiya Armstrong 30.20 82 34

621 Emma Thomas 63.80 B 4 54 1.60 B 4

622 Brodie Hempenstall 28.50 B 3 64 B 4 46 B 2

623 Esmee Esho 60.10 B 3 1.86 B 2 6.50 A 3

624 Angela Jille 56.40 A 2 50 A 2 5.75 B 2

626 Kacea Moss 28.40 A 4 70 A 4 1.88 A 4

628 Jasmine Greenaway 59.90 B 2 40 B 3 5.50 A 4

629 Jasmine Morton 32.60 1.26 4.50 B 4

Field - Throws

Under 15 - Girls Throws 5 Throws 6

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

3 December 2016

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump

Pos Pos

4 Lap Race Individual 
Track 3

Individual 
Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 
Jump

PosPos

Individual 
Track 5

Pos

Individual 
Track 6

Pos

2 Lap Race Speed Bounce

Pos

Standing Long 
Jump

Pos Pos Pos

Jumps 6

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Throws 4

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot Put

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Club
Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Hinckley RC

Field - Jumps



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points
604 Clarisse Le Bars Ivanhoe Robins 26.2 A 3 6 628 Jasmine Greenaway Ivanhoe Robins 59.9 B 2 3
601 Eve Halsey Ivanhoe Robins 28.2 B 2 3 602 Sarah Fowles Ivanhoe Robins 59.8 A 4 5
605 Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 26.7 607 Lydia Bonshor Charnwood AC 55.7 B 1 4
606 Molly Palmer Charnwood AC 24.9 A 1 8 608 Emily Gostelow Charnwood AC 57.7
611 Dalila Watson Charnwood AC 26.5 B 1 4 609 Naomi Wilbram Charnwood AC 55.4 A 1 8
613 Ellie-Mae Staniforth Charnwood AC 26.7 612 Ciara Byrne Charnwood AC 60.9
626 Kacea Moss Saffron AC 28.4 A 4 5 623 Esmee Esho Saffron AC 60.1 B 3 2
622 Brodie Hempenstall Saffron AC 28.5 B 3 2 624 Angela Jille Saffron AC 56.4 A 2 7
615 Chloe Burgess Hinckley RC 29.5 B 4 1 617 Sophie Lord Hinckley RC 58.3 A 3 6
618 Ellie Haynes Hinckley RC 25.5 A 2 7 619 Lowri Tollitt Hinckley RC 65.9
620 Kiya Armstrong Hinckley RC 30.2 621 Emma Thomas Hinckley RC 63.8 B 4 1
616 Isobelle Wilebore Hinckley RC 29.9
629 Jasmine Morton Hinckley RC 32.6

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

4 Lap Race Individual Track 3

Rank

Individual Track 3 - Non Scoring
NS NSNS

Rank Rank

2 Lap Race

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club Distance 
(m) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points
604 Clarisse Le Bars Ivanhoe Robins 73 A 3 6 602 Sarah Fowles Ivanhoe Robins 1.70 B 3 2
602 Sarah Fowles Ivanhoe Robins 72 B 3 2 601 Eve Halsey Ivanhoe Robins 1.94 A 3 6
606 Molly Palmer Charnwood AC 86 A 2 7 605 Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 2.04
607 Lydia Bonshor Charnwood AC 82 606 Molly Palmer Charnwood AC 2.42 A 1 8
608 Emily Gostelow Charnwood AC 74 607 Lydia Bonshor Charnwood AC 2.10
611 Dalila Watson Charnwood AC 71 609 Naomi Wilbram Charnwood AC 2.14 B 1 4
612 Ciara Byrne Charnwood AC 83 B 2 3 626 Kacea Moss Saffron AC 1.88 A 4 5
626 Kacea Moss Saffron AC 70 A 4 5 623 Esmee Esho Saffron AC 1.86 B 2 3
622 Brodie Hempenstall Saffron AC 64 B 4 1 615 Chloe Burgess Hinckley RC 1.58
617 Sophie Lord Hinckley RC 84 B 1 4 618 Ellie Haynes Hinckley RC 2.36 A 2 7
618 Ellie Haynes Hinckley RC 96 A 1 8 621 Emma Thomas Hinckley RC 1.60 B 4 1
620 Kiya Armstrong Hinckley RC 82 629 Jasmine Morton Hinckley RC 1.26
621 Emma Thomas Hinckley RC 54
615 Chloe Burgess Hinckley RC 63

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club Distance 
(m) No Name Club Distance 

(m)NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Distance 
(cm) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m)
Final 

Faults
Total 
Faults Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points

628 Jasmine Greenaway Ivanhoe Robins 40 B 3 1.5
604 Clarisse Le Bars Ivanhoe Robins 42 A 4 5
608 Emily Gostelow Charnwood AC 53 B 1 4
611 Dalila Watson Charnwood AC 56 A 1 8
612 Ciara Byrne Charnwood AC 51
613 Ellie-Mae Staniforth Charnwood AC 39
624 Angela Jille Saffron AC 50 A 2 7
622 Brodie Hempenstall Saffron AC 46 B 2 3
617 Sophie Lord Hinckley RC 47 A 3 6
619 Lowri Tollitt Hinckley RC 40 B 3 1.5
620 Kiya Armstrong Hinckley RC 34
616 Isobelle Wilebore Hinckley RC 39

No Name Club Distance 
(cm) No Name Club Distance 

(m) Time Team # No Name Club Distance 
(m) A

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points
601 Eve Halsey Ivanhoe Robins 5.00 B 3 2
628 Jasmine Greenaway Ivanhoe Robins 5.50 A 4 5
605 Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 6.75 A 1 7.5
609 Naomi Wilbram Charnwood AC 6.25
614 Amy McLoughlin Charnwood AC 6.50 B 1 4
613 Ellie-Mae Staniforth Charnwood AC 5.25
624 Angela Jille Saffron AC 5.75 B 2 3
623 Esmee Esho Saffron AC 6.50 A 3 6
629 Jasmine Morton Hinckley RC 4.50 B 4 1
619 Lowri Tollitt Hinckley RC 6.75 A 1 7.5
616 Isobelle Wilebore Hinckley RC 4.50

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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Under 15 - Boys
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Individual Track 4
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Overall Position

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Relay 5

Speed Bounce
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Relay 3

2 Lap Race

Club 5Charnwood 
AC Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Enderby LC

Ivanhoe 
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No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

503 Sam Parrott 30.70 1.76 6.25 B 1

505 Harry Culpin 54.00 A 3 62 2.38 A 1

506 Seamas Hurst 55.00 B 1 5.42 5.00

509 Jake Sisson 24.30 A 2 7.48 A 1 9.25 A 1

513 Jack Roe 28.50 A 3 64 A 3 1.74 A 3

515 Joseph Talbott 28.70 B 2 5.50 A 3 5.00 A 3

517 Luke Burgess 30.20 A 4 58 A 4 1.49 A 4

518 Amara Thakker 23.90 A 1 66 B 1 2.08 A 2

519 Daniel Kosmacewski 53.90 A 2 72 A 1 2.06 B 2

522 Josh Jolob 24.80 B 1 66 B 1 2.22 B 1

524 Alex Soler-Canto 61.40 66 A 2 5.43 B 1

525 Michael Wynne 53.50 A 1 5.56 A 2 6.25 A 2

Field - Throws

Under 15 - Boys Throws 5 Throws 6

Leicestershire & Rutland County League 2016

3 December 2016
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Pos
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Saffron AC

Charnwood AC
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Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points
513 Jack Roe Ivanhoe Robins 28.5 A 3 6 524 Alex Soler-Canto Charnwood AC 61.4
515 Joseph Talbott Ivanhoe Robins 28.7 B 2 3 506 Seamas Hurst Charnwood AC 55 B 1 4
522 Josh Jolob Charnwood AC 24.8 B 1 4 505 Harry Culpin Charnwood AC 54 A 3 6
509 Jake Sisson Charnwood AC 24.3 A 2 7 525 Michael Wynne Hinckley RC 53.5 A 1 8
503 Sam Parrott Charnwood AC 30.7 519 Daniel Kosmacewski Saffron AC 53.9 A 2 7
518 Amara Thakker Saffron AC 23.9 A 1 8
517 Luke Burgess Hinckley RC 30.2 A 4 5

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

4 Lap Race Individual Track 3

Rank

Individual Track 3 - Non Scoring
NS NSNS

Rank Rank

2 Lap Race

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club Distance 
(m) Points No Name Club Distance 

(m) Points
513 Jack Roe Ivanhoe Robins 64 A 3 6 513 Jack Roe Ivanhoe Robins 1.74 A 3 6 515 Joseph Talbott Ivanhoe Robins 5.50 A 3 6
524 Alex Soler-Canto Charnwood AC 66 A 2 7 522 Josh Jolob Charnwood AC 2.22 B 1 4 524 Alex Soler-Canto Charnwood AC 5.43 B 1 4
522 Josh Jolob Charnwood AC 66 B 1 3.5 505 Harry Culpin Charnwood AC 2.38 A 1 8 506 Seamas Hurst Charnwood AC 5.42
505 Harry Culpin Charnwood AC 62 503 Sam Parrott Charnwood AC 1.76 509 Jake Sisson Charnwood AC 7.48 A 1 8
517 Luke Burgess Hinckley RC 58 A 4 5 517 Luke Burgess Hinckley RC 1.49 A 4 5 525 Michael Wynne Hinckley RC 5.56 A 2 7
519 Daniel Kosmacewski Saffron AC 72 A 1 8 519 Daniel Kosmacewski Saffron AC 2.06 B 2 3
518 Amara Thakker Saffron AC 66 B 1 3.5 518 Amara Thakker Saffron AC 2.08 A 2 7

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club Distance 
(m) No Name Club Distance 

(m)NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points
515 Joseph Talbott Ivanhoe Robins 5.00 A 3 6
506 Seamas Hurst Charnwood AC 5.00
509 Jake Sisson Charnwood AC 9.25 A 1 8
503 Sam Parrott Charnwood AC 6.25 B 1 4
525 Michael Wynne Hinckley RC 6.25 A 2 7

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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